
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO – HALF MOON BAY AIRPORT 
ELECTRICAL VAULT AND GENERATOR PROJECT 

MARCH 12, 2024 PRE-BID MEETING 
ATTENDEES LIST 

 
 

NAME AFFILIATION E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Gretchen Kelly County of San Mateo – Airports gkelly@smcgov.org 

Michael Byrne County of San Mateo – Airports mbyrne@smcgov.org 

Anthony Lum 
County of San Mateo – Department of 

Public Works 
alum@smcgov.org 

Edward Nacpil 
County of San Mateo – Department of 

Public Works 
enacpil@smcgov.org 

David Moreno C&S Companies dmoreno@cscos.com 

Kenneth Gethers C&S Companies kgethers@cscos.com 

Sam Ducato St. Francis Electric sducato@sfe-inc.com 

Angelo Kalaveras Bay Tech Engineering angelok@baytechengineering.com 

Matt Sappington Andersen Pacific Engineering Const. msappington@andpac.com 

Minerva Construction, Inc. Liam Moran liam@minervaconstructioninc.com 

Royal Electric Ben Spear benjamins@royalelect.com 

Fuse Service Aleksei Enemchulc ae@fuseservice.com 

 


